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Horatevska rovina |
2018-09-22 Horatev, Polabi Q )

Mala Horatevska rovina 11km vysledky
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2004 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 58

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/CH12 223 KAREL BARTOS 2006 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 29:50.6 00:00
2 2/CH12 220 ONDREJ VOLEJNiK 2006 PODEBRADY 31:31.2 01:40
3 1/D14 234 TEREZA SIMECKOVA 2005 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 31:58.2 02:07
4  2/D14 219 TINA MUSILOVA 2004 PODEBRADY-KLUK 32:03.6 02:13
5 1/CH14 306 DANIEL SYOBODA 2004 SDH SUHROVICE - DRHLENY 33:18.4 03:27
6 3/CH12 232  MIKULAS MASEK 2007 DUTIK 33:31.1 03:40
7 2/CH14 307 MICHAL MATOUSEK 2004 MLADA BOLESLAV 33:34.8 03:44
8 4/CH12 212 LUKAS DVORAK 2006 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 33:50.5 03:59
9 1/CH10 233 JIRI PONEC 2008 LYSA NAD LABEM 34:05.7 04:15
10 5/CH12 250 TOMAS HOLCAK 2006 NYMBURK 34:11.7 04:21
11 3/D14 215 SARKA KOLKOVA 2004 LO MLADA BOLESLAV 34:33.6 04:43
12 2/CH10 217  FILIP MALEK 2008 HORATEV 34:53.0 05:02
13 6/CH12 213  MAREK JENIK 2007 BARTON 34:55.7 05:05
14 4/D14 236 GABCA SNIDLOVA 2005 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 35:11.0 05:20
15 3/CH10 214 VOJTA KISLINGER 2008 MAMA 36:10.8 06:20
16  4/CH10 239 KRYSTOF ANTOS 2008 DDM PODEBRADY 36:34.9 06:44
17 3/CH14 308 MATYAS ABRMAN 2005 JICIN 36:46.1 06:55
18 7/CH12 207 PATRIK CUC 2007 SK SLOVAN PODEBRADY 37:01.0 07:10
19 5/D14 242 KATERINA HOLA 2005 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 37:04.0 07:13
20 5/CH10 248 LUKAS HOLCAK 2010 NYMBURK 38:03.6 08:13
21 4/CH14 243 STANISLAV JIRAN 2005 VELKE CHVALOVICE 38:14.1 08:23
22 8/CH12 218 TOMAS MUSIL 2007 PODEBRADY 38:31.3 08:40
23 1/D12 241 TEREZA HOLA 2007 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 40:06.9 10:16
24 2/D12 228 NELA HUBALKOVA 2006 HORATEV 40:24.5 10:33
25 6/CH10 302 ADAM DEDEK 2008 MAMA AND TATA 41:06.3 11:15
26 7/CH10 238 PATRIK FARKAS 2010 NYMBURK 41:57.2 12:06
(27) 1/D10 209 PETRA DOKOUPILOVA 2009 SADSKA 41:57.2 12:06
28 8/CH10 245 ADAM CAP 2010 NYMBURK 41:58.8 12:08
29 3/D12 303 KLARA MIKOVA 2006 HORATEV 42:04.9 12:14
30 2/D10 235 LILISNIDLOVA 2008 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 42:09.2 12:18
31 9/CH10 240 MATYAS BERAN 2010 GENERALI 42:21.1 12:30
32 3/D10 208 ROZARIE CENOVSKA 2010 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 42:25.0 12:34
33 4/D10 216 BARBORA KOPECKA 2009 NYMBURK 42:54.3 13:03
34 10/CH10 246 DANIEL ROTT 2010 PATEK 44:38.4 14:47
35 5/D10 227 DANIELA HROUDOVA 2008 HORATEV 46:22.6 16:32
36 11/CH10 205 ADAM BEZDICKA 2010 MINECRAFT 47:22.1 17:31
37 6/D10 210 RADKA DOKOUPILOVA 2008 SADSKA 47:55.0 18:04
38 7/D10 304 DANIELA MATEJOVSKA 2012 NYMBURK 48:59.0 19:08
39 12/CH10 249 MAREK JIROUS 2010 POLABA NYMBURK 50:45.9 20:55
40 8/D10 301 VIKTORIE DEDKOVA 2011 MAMA AND TATA 51:05.9 21:15
41 9/D10 221 BARBORA ZAHALKOVA 2010 HORATEV 52:01.6 22:11
42 13/CH10 244  JAKUB KOHLICEK 2012 X SKI SCHOOL STRAZNE 52:22.5 22:31
43 10/D10 247 BARBORA SIDOVA 2008 VSECHLAP 52:35.8 22:45
44 4/D12 309 SOFIE ABRMANOVA 2007 JICIN 54:01.9 24:11
45 11/D10 305 ANEZKA MASKOVA 2011 DUTIK 55:01.6 25:11
46 14/CH10 226 JACHYM HROUDA 2013 HORATEV 56:44.4 26:53
47 15/CH10 204 PATRIK BEZDICKA 2013 HORATEV 01:00:06.1  30:15
48 12/D10 225 KLARA CECHALOVA 2010 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:11:09.4  41:18
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49 13/D10
50 14/D10

51 16/CH10
DNF /D10

DNS /D10

DNS /CH10
DNS /doprovod
DNS /CH12
DSQ /D10

DSQ /D10

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

224
211
237
222
201
231
202
203
229
230

ANDREA CECHALOVA
MARIE DOKOUPILOVA
ANTONIN BEZDICKA
TEREZA ZAHALKOVA
MARIE ADAMCOVA
STEPAN KURKA
ZUZANA ADAMCOVA
MICHAL ADAMEC
LENKA KRUSINOVA
ELISKA KRUSINOVA

2012
2010
2013
2012
2009
2008
1975
2007
2010
2013

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
SADSKA

MINECRAFT

HORATEV

DDM PODEBRADY

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
DOPROVOD

DDM PODEBRADY

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK

01:11:32.8
01:14:33.4
01:17:08.7

41:42
44:42
47:18
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Horatevska rovina |
2018-09-22 Horatev, Polabi Q )

Horatevska rovina 40km vysledky
start ~ 13:04:43 | 2003 a starsi | prihlaseno: 203

rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/M30 180 JAKUB KAVALIR 1993 KC KUTNA HORA 01:31:17.3  00:00
2 2/M30 4 JAN HORACEK 1992 RAJEC TREK 01:31:21.6  00:04
3 3/M30 153 MICHAEL KUBIN 1993 ELEVEN MERCEDES-BENZ MITAS 01:31:29.3  00:12
4 1/M50 156 LIBOR MISKOVSKY 1970 CSC 01:33:16.4  01:59
5  1/M40 6  MICHAL NYC 1982 HORATEV 01:33:19.5  02:02
6 2/M50 9  KAREL BARTOS 1973 BIKE AND SURF TEAM 01:33:22.4  02:05
7 2/M40 7  ALES PELCARSKY 1981 HORICE 01:33:22.8  02:05
8 3/M50 107 PETR TINDEL 1972 GAPP SYSTEM-CABTECH 01:33:22.9  02:05
9  3/M40 193 MILOSLAV POHL 1981 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:33:23.4  02:06
10 1/M60 88 JIRi REHAK 1967 EVA.CZ 01:33:243  02:07
11 4/M30 67 TOMAS MACEK 1995 TJLOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK-LO ~ 01:33:30.3  02:13
12 4/M50 83 JIRi PROCHAZKA 1970 BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA 01:37:17.2  05:59
13 4/M40 53  JAROSLAV KARAS 1982 SYMBIO CE.ENERGY 01:37:24.0  06:06
14 5/M40 170 MICHAL RYGLEWICZ 1980 CYKLOSKI ZITNIK 01:37:42.2 0624
15  6/M40 138 PAVEL JANATA 1983 T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:37:47.6  06:30
16 7/M40 19  MIROSLAV BEZDICKA 1980 CS STODULKY 01:37:47.9  06:30
17  8/M40 150 PETR JADERNY 1983 PARKER 01:37:50.9  06:33
18 5/M30 119 MARTIN ZBYN 1989 PREROV NAD LABEM 01:37:56.4  06:39
19  5/M50 314 FRANTISEK KADLECEK 1974 BAJKER.EU 01:38:00.6  06:43
20 6/M50 91 JOSEF SADLO 1973 KRINEC 01:38:01.1  06:43
21 7/M50 190 MARTIN SOUKUP 1976 TRIAKLUB 01:38:57.7  07:40
22 1/JUNIOR 106 STEPAN TINDEL 2001 SYMBIO+ CE.ENERGY 01:39:51.5  08:34
23 2/M60 120 ROMAN ZVOLSKY 1965 KELLYS BIKERANCH TEAM 01:40:25.6  09:08
24 8/M50 133 LUDEK SIMECEK 1977 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:40:25.7  09:08
25  9/M50 184 RADIM SEMANCO 1976 KC KUTNA HORA 01:40:35.1  09:17
26  6/M30 57 FRANTISEK KOTLAR 1988 BUDCEVES 01:41:04.1  09:46
27 3/M60 37 PAVEL HOMOLKA 1963 TO EUROPE PEK SPORT 01:41:045  09:47
28 9/M40 26 RADKO DRAGANOV 1979 VITAMINKLUB.CZ 01:41:09.9  09:52
29 10/M40 66 FRANTISEK LOJIN 1986 KRAKEN TEAM DOBRIS 01:41:140  09:56
(30) 10/M50 71 MIROSLAV MI{CHAL 1974 GOLCUV JENIKOV 01:41:14.0  09:56
31 11/M50 103 VLADIMIR SEMLEJ 1971 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:41:15.4  09:58
32 12/M50 93  MARTIN SEDLATY 1972 BUFFINO TEAM CELAKOVICE 01:41:20.3  10:03
33 11/M40 11 LUKAS ADAMEK 1979 LOSANY 01:41:22.9  10:05
34 13/M50 94 JAN SERBUS 1974 SEMICE 01:41:25.4  10:08
35 14/M50 181 ROMAN NOVAK 1974 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:42:04.9  10:47
36 15/M50 96  PETR SKALICKY 1977 PSK LIBEZNICE 01:42:09.5  10:52
37 7/M30 98 MATE] SOJKA 1997 PDY 01:42:15.7  10:58
38 16/M50 125 VLASTIMIL HORYNA 1973 TJ LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK 01:43:41.3  12:24
39 8/M30 172 VOJTECH HYKSA 1997 AUTO MERCIA 01:43:48.4  12:31
40 17/M50 63 PETR KUNC 1974 NYMBURK 01:43:51.0  12:33
41 12/M40 77 ROMAN NOUZAK 1981 WURTH CYCLING TEAM CZECH RE 01:43:56.0  12:38
42 13/M40 124  JAN CHRTEK 1978 WWW.CYKLOBRYLE.CZ 01:43:58.6  12:41
43 9/M30 310 JOSEF HOLOUBEK 1991 OPATOVICE | 01:43:59.2  12:41
44 2/JUNIOR 52 DAVID KANKA 2003 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:44:16.3  12:59
45 4/M60 198 TOMAS VITACEK 1964 VIESSMANN 01:45:11.7  13:54
46 5/M60 54 ROMAN KHEK 1967 KRAKEN TEAM DOBRIS 01:45:59.3  14:42
47  6/M60 65 FRANTISEK LOJIN 1966 BSK RACING 01:46:08.6  14:51
48 10/M30 23 JAN CIBULKA 1993 TETA TEAM 01:46:56.5  15:39
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

(78)
79
80

(81)
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
8
99

(100)

101

102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

11/M30
7/M60
18/M50
19/M50
8/M60
1/M61+
14/M40
1/245
20/M50
9/M60
10/M60
15/M40
11/M60
16/M40
12/M60
2/745
2/M61+
21/M50
17/M40
22/M50
3/7245
23/M50
3/M61+
24/M50
25/M50
18/M40
13/M60
19/M40
20/M40
26/M50
12/M30
21/M40
4/745
22/M40
14/M60
23/M40
27/M50
13/M30
28/M50
5/745
14/M30
29/M50
24/M40
25/M40
30/M50
15/M30
16/M30
31/M50
26/M40
32/M50
15/M60
33/M50
34/M50
27/M40

40
84
101
100
313
188
187
142
199
195
312
27
182
47
12
95
24
97
185
122
79
116
30
132
173
51
60
58
200
36
81
78
73
18
92
160
175
149
48
189
154
115
82
44
121
174
136
99
179
192
80
317
176
110

MICHAL HORKY
PETR PRIBYL

JAN SVOBODA
MIROSLAV SVOBODA
JOSEF MICHL

AAD VAN DRIEL
DENNIS VAN DRIEL
KATARINA KREJCIKOVA
MARTIN PETERKA
ZDENEK CERNY
FRANTISEK SOUKAL
VLADISLAV DUDEK
PAVEL TECHNIK
MICHAL JAKES

JIRI PINDAK
KATERINA SERBUSOVA
LUBOMIR CIHAK
MIROSLAV SLAVIK
TOMAS SOUCEK
JAN ZIZKA

ALENA PAVLATOVA
PAVEL VOSAHLO
JOSEF FUCiK

JIRi PONEC

PETR SMOLIK
DAVID KANKA
MILAN KROUPA
VLADIMIR KOTLAR
MARTIN KRENA
ZDENEK HODBOD
JAKUB PETERKA
LUKASS OUPICKY
IVANA MULLEROVA
JOSEF BEZDICKA
MILAN SEDLAK
TOMAS SAIDL
TOMAS JIRASEK
LUKAS DEDEK
MARTIN JENIK
SIMONA DVORAKOVA
TOMAS NOZICKA
PETR VOLF

ONDREJ PETR

JAN HROUDA

PETR ZEMLA
VLASTIMIL KRUPICKA
DAN DRAHOKOUPIL
JAN SVITEK

PAVEL BAUER

JAN NOVAK

JIRI PETERKA

FANDA BUCHTA
MICHAL KUBISTA
ZDENEK VENDL

1990
1967
1976
1977
1959
1954
1978
1978
1971
1961
1962
1979
1967
1979
1960
1977
1953
1975
1980
1971
1975
1975
1954
1972
1977
1979
1967
1986
1987
1972
1993
1982
1973
1979
1961
1980
1973
1991
1971
1981
1993
1970
1979
1978
1976
1990
1991
1974
1984
1973
1966
1973
1971
1981

TETA TEAM
PRAHA 9

CERNIKY

SDH SUHROVICE - DRHLENY
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
KLUKY U PISKU

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
AUTO-COMBI KUTNA HORA
NYMBURK

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
PODEBRADY

NYMBURK

OCELOVI LETCI

KILPI RACING TEAM
SEMICE

CYKLOKROUZEK KOUNICE
PKF - JEDLICKOVA

HORIN, MELNIK

PRAHA 5

BELA POD BEZDEZEM

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
LYSA NAD LABEM
POLABSTI VRCHARI
KOZOJEDY

KELLYS BIKE RANCH TEAM
PONDELNI DIETARI

LYSA NAD LABEM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
PRAHA 4

CELAKOVICE

LO MLADA BOLESLAV
HORATEV

MLADA BOLESLAV

FC DULANO

MTB HRIMEZDICE

KOLIN

NYMBURK

TRIAKLUB PODEBRADY
NOVY BYDZOV

AGRO KOLIN
LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
HORATEV

BMS

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
NYMBURK

UVALY

PECKY

PRAHA 9 (M

PRAHA 4
VLASTEJOVICE-CITY

01:47:00.2
01:47:08.0
01:47:09.9
01:47:12.5
01:47:13.3
01:47:14.0
01:47:33.9
01:47:55.3
01:47:58.6
01:48:22.8
01:48:23.8
01:48:31.7
01:48:33.1
01:49:02.8
01:49:04.0
01:49:07.3
01:49:07.4
01:49:16.6
01:49:25.3
01:49:27.2
01:49:49.9
01:49:51.6
01:49:52.1
01:50:34.7
01:51:00.4
01:51:18.2
01:51:20.1
01:51:22.9
01:51:23.7
01:51:23.7
01:51:24.0
01:51:24.5
01:51:24.5
01:51:25.1
01:52:26.1
01:52:34.9
01:52:48.4
01:53:03.2
01:53:04.4
01:53:05.2
01:53:10.1
01:53:12.5
01:53:31.5
01:53:46.0
01:53:52.3
01:53:57.4
01:54:05.3
01:54:09.8
01:54:14.3
01:54:19.1
01:55:12.8
01:55:12.8

KUBISTOVY HORICKE TRUBICKY J# 01:55:15.4

PODEBRADY

01:55:26.5

15:42
15:50
15:52
15:55
15:56
15:56
16:16
16:38
16:41
17:05
17:06
17:14
17:15
17:45
17:46
17:50
17:50
17:59
18:08
18:09
18:32
18:34
18:34
19:17
19:43
20:00
20:02
20:05
20:06
20:06
20:06
20:07
20:07
20:07
21:08
21:17
21:31
21:45
21:47
21:47
21:52
21:55
22:14
22:28
22:35
22:40
22:48
22:52
22:57
23:01
23:55
23:55
23:58
24:09
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

16/M60
17/M60
6/245
7/245
28/M40
1/JUNIORKY
17/M30
8/745
35/M50
1/235
9/745
36/M50
37/M50
29/M40
30/M40
38/M50
18/M60
18/M30
39/M50
40/M50
41/M50
42/M50
43/M50
31/M40
44/M50
19/M60
32/M40
33/M40
45/M50
20/M60
1/246
19/M30
34/M40
46/M50
47/M50
3/JUNIOR
10/245
21/M60
22/M60
23/M60
24/M60
25/M60
26/M60
48/M50
49/M50
50/M50
27/M60
20/M30
35/M40
2/735
11/245
4/JUNIOR
36/M40
21/M30

183
315
13
76
32
127
147
311
41
186
135
158
75
161
90
69
112
113
316
108
72
28
128
152
167
145
87
55
137
104
151
155
141
194
85
148
45
163
111
33
39
74
157
117
196
102
62
31
86
38
131
171
139
68

PETR HLUCHY
PAVEL VOJTECH
LENKA BACILKOVA

VERONIKA NESNEROVA

JAN HABA
NATY KURKOVA
MARTIN JiROVEC

DITA PUNCOCHAROVA

JOSEF HORVATOVIC
IVETA HALAMOVA

STEPANKA SIMECKOVA

MARTIN KOHLICEK
ALES NEMEC
LIBOR SiDA
ZDENEK RiPA
PETR MASEK
PETR VESELY
PAVEL VINS
MILAN HOUZVICKA
JAN TRCKA

PAVEL MISKOV
TOMAS DVORSKY
MILAN MASEK
PAVEL SVEJDAR
JIRi SVECENY
JINDRICH MATHA
JIRi RYPAR
ROMAN KOPECKY
PETR ANDRLIK
MILOS SINDELAR
HANA KADLECOVA
MILAN TICHY
LUKAS BERAN
JAROSLAV KUBAK
MICHAL REMES
PAVEL KRATKY
HANA HRUBA
JIRI STEFAN
JOSEF VERNER
JAROSLAV HAJEK
PETR HORKY
MILOSLAV MUSIL
PETR URBANEK
PETR VOSATKA
RADEK VYDRA
PAVEL SAFRA
OTO KUBES
JAKUB FUKAL

JAN ROCEK

MICHAELA HORAKOVA
VERONIKA PONCOVA

MARTIN BONDOR
JAROSLAV ZIMA
MILOS MALEK

1966
1964
1973
1976
1980
2001
1994
1977
1971
1986
1975
1971
1972
1979
1983
1973
1961
1989
1970
1968
1976
1968
1975
1979
1971
1961
1980
1978
1975
1967
1959
1988
1984
1969
1971
2001
1973
1964
1967
1964
1967
1967
1963
1975
1977
1974
1964
1988
1981
1990
1976
2000
1984
1993

LAZNE TOUSEN

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
OCELOVI LETCI

KOLVYDRY

JOSKATEL TEAM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
OUT OFF SEASON
KERBEROS

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
X SKI SCHOOL STRAZNE
LIBEREC

VSECHLAPY

BRANDYS NAD LABEM
SADSKA

CYKLOKROUZEK KOUNICE
NEMAM, VID

LZSA NAD LABEM

ALBER

PODEBRADY

SEMICE

DUTIK

PROMAT LOVCICE
KOLVYDRY

01:55:28.5
01:55:31.4
01:55:33.4
01:55:36.4
01:55:37.9
01:55:38.5
01:55:40.8
01:55:45.6
01:56:07.2
01:56:30.5
01:56:33.3
01:56:35.0
01:57:56.7
01:57:57.7
01:58:10.1
01:58:10.3
01:58:10.7
01:58:23.9
01:58:48.0
01:58:53.9
01:59:02.0
01:59:33.3
01:59:47.3
02:00:27.3
02:00:30.7

PODEBRADY BOHEMIA SEKT TEAN 02:00:31.6

PRAHA 10 - PETROVICE
NYMBURK

NYMBURK

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
BAJKER.EU

PRASE

GENERALI

NYMBURK

VSECHLAPY

OUT OFF SEASON

BSK RACING

KOLVYDRY
CYKLOKROUZEK KOUNICE
NYMBURK

TETA TEAM

KOLIN

PRAHA CHODOV
LYSA NAD LABEM
JOSKATEL TEAM
NYMBURK

FFM

MASOZRAVI SUMCI
LOUCEN

LYSA NAD LABEM
CHRAST

GENERALI
PODEBRADY

02:00:32.7
02:02:00.4
02:02:02.0
02:02:07.6
02:02:38.8
02:03:37.7
02:03:46.7
02:03:58.3
02:04:10.6
02:04:11.1
02:04:16.1
02:04:19.5
02:05:34.4
02:06:07.9
02:06:14.0
02:07:04.9
02:07:05.6
02:07:16.0
02:08:05.5
02:08:08.3
02:08:20.9
02:08:54.3
02:09:00.7
02:10:14.1
02:10:27.0
02:11:00.9
02:11:20.4
02:11:53.6

24:11
24:14
24:16
24:19
24:20
24:21
24:23
24:28
24:49
25:13
25:16
25:17
26:39
26:40
26:52
26:53
26:53
27:06
27:30
27:36
27:44
28:16
28:30
29:10
29:13
29:14
29:15
30:43
30:44
30:50
31:21
32:20
32:29
32:41
32:53
32:53
32:58
33:02
34:17
34:50
34:56
35:47
35:48
35:58
36:48
36:51
37:03
37:37
37:43
38:56
39:09
39:43
40:03
40:36
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157
158
159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

37/M40
51/M50
52/M50
4/M61+
2/JUNIORKY
38/M40
3/735
53/M50
28/M60
4/735
5/235
29/M60
54/M50
39/M40
55/M50
2/746
40/M40
41/M40
42/M40
3/746
5/M61+
6/235
7/235
12/245
56/M50
30/M60
43/M40
44/M40
31/M60
57/M50
8/235
/M60
/M40
/M40
/M50
/M50
/JUNIOR
/M40
/JUNIOR
/245
/M30
/Im]13
/735
IM61+
/M60
/M60
/M40

140
165
164
16
43

20
197
29
144
61
17
169
89
123
114
34
178
109
191
22
64
21
162
59
46
118
14
166
168
15
159
146
105
143
130
134
50

177
56
126
129
35
399
398
49

JAKUB KAPR
PAVOL SEVCIK

JAN STRAKA

JOSEF BEKA

LUCIE HRDLICKOVA
JAROSLAV DOKLADAL
KRISTINA BOROVICKOVA
VACLAV FIEDLER

JAN FOUSEK

RADKA BROUSILOVA
MILADA KRIZOVA

JIRI BELOHLAVEK
VACLAV NOVOTNY
JIRI REZAC

ONDREJ CENOVSKY
JAROSLAVA VNUKOVA
LADISLAV HEJDRYCH
JAN KREJC{

ALES URBAN
KATERINA PETERKOVA
MIROSLAV BUDEJSKY
JANA LINKOVA
MONIKA BROZOVA
KATERINA RAKOSNIKOVA
PAVEL KOUDELE
OLDRICH JADRNY
JAN VRBA

JOSEF BARTA

PETR STEFAN

RADEK NOVOTNY
LENKA BEDNAROVA
PAVEL VOKOUN
RADEK SCHOVANEK
ONDRE) TAVODA
MAREK KREJCiK
KAREL PETERA
MAREK SIMECEK
PETR JURINA

PATRIK HOSPODKA
MARTINA LEXOVA
STEFAN KOSICKY
VLASTIK HORYNA
ANDREA MATHOVA
MIREK HELMICH
FANDA BRUNA
FANDA PLACEK

FILIP JONAS

1983
1969
1969
1949
2001
1987
1997
1968
1963
1990
1985
1964
1971
1981
1973
1951
1982
1979
1986
1971
1953
1997
1997
1973
1973
1961
1983
1983
1966
1974
1987
1963
1984
1985
1976
1973
2003
1982
2002
1975
1991
2005
1997
1957
1965
1965
1980

GENERALI

KOLVYDRY

KOLVYDRY

INSTATOP KOSMONOSY
MIKE BIKE TEAM
NYMBURK

HORATEV

LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
SADSKA

CYKLISTIKA NYMBURK
NYMBURK

TREBESTOVICE

KOLVYDRY

NYMBURK

NYMBURK

BSK RACING

EXPONATI

T) SOKOL OSTROMER
KOUNICE

PRAHA 4
CAYMANPHARMA MTB
NYMBURK

HUMPOLEC

PRAHA 9

RADIM U KOLINA
KOLVYDRY

FOFRTEAM

DOBROVICE

NOVY BYDZOV

KOLVYDRY

NYMBURK

KRALUPY NAD VLTAVOU
KOLVYDRY

KOURIM

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
MNICHOVO HRADISTE

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
OSTROMER

SOKOLEC

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
CERNI KONE

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
CANNONDALE MRATIN

02:12:39.6
02:14:13.4
02:15:17.7
02:15:44.2
02:16:24.9
02:17:14.3
02:17:32.5
02:17:33.4
02:19:06.8
02:19:32.4
02:19:34.6
02:20:51.6
02:21:44.5
02:21:56.5
02:23:49.4
02:23:55.2
02:24:54.4
02:26:39.8
02:27:15.4
02:29:16.9
02:33:10.2
02:33:37.5
02:33:44.0
02:36:06.9
02:37:46.0
02:41:48.2
02:42:54.0
02:53:02.8
02:54:55.1
02:57:04.7
03:15:50.7

41:22
42:56
44:00
44:26
45:07
45:57
46:15
46:16
47:49
48:15
48:17
49:34
50:27
50:39
52:32
52:37
53:37
55:22
55:58
57:59
01:01:52
01:02:20
01:02:26
01:04:49
01:06:28
01:10:30
01:11:36
01:21:45
01:23:37
01:25:47
01:44:33
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